Region

Bond County

Last

Rogers

Region

Clinton County

Last

Deiters

Gibbs

Hahn

Kilhafner

Murdock

Region

v Madison County

Last
Bing
Birk

Bleisch

First

Ann (Ely)

First

Christophe...

Jordan
Marvin
Roderick

Johnny

First
John
Dave

Jason

Beekeepers by City, County

Phone

(618) 410-7038

Phone

(618) 806-5372
(314) 813-8490
(618) 340-5411
(618) 660-7604

(214) 714-1747

Phone
(618) 444-0284
(618) 593-6967

(618) 530-4132

Work

Swarms Only )

Work
Cutouts and Swarms
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )

Cutouts and Swarms

Work
_Swarms Only )
“Swarms Only )

Swarms Only )

Availability

Availability

Anytime

Anytime

Anytime

Availability

Anytime

As Available

Heights?

Heights?

Heights?

_Note: Not High

" Note: Not High



Cairns
Daenzer
Davis-Woodard
Deiters
Droste
Farrell
Foresting
Gibbs
Golightly
Hahn
Hanrahan
Hargrove
Hay
Kilhafner
Klein
Lindley
Mayhew
Messner
Murdock
Paeth
Rogers

Sanders

Tom
Sean
Charity
Christophe...
Tad

Myra
Ciara
Jordan
Steve
Marvin
Stephen
Rich
Chris
Roderick
Mike

Tim
Marc
Aaron
Johnny
David
Ann (Ely)

Charles "R...

(618) 972-8282
(701) 640-5633
(618) 971-5561
(618) 806-5372
(217) 556-8007
(618) 971-6645
(618) 660-3938
(314) 813-8490
(618) 806-6901
(618) 340-5411
(847) 212-3188
(618) 540-3960
(618) 971-2166
(618) 660-7604
(618) 610-2018
(618) 780-8870
(618) 604-5448
(816) 351-5588
(214) 714-1747
(618) 920-0019
(618) 410-7038

(918) 914-3772

Swarms Only
Swarms Only
Swarms Only
Cutouts and Swarms
Cutouts and Swarms
Swarms Only
Swarms Only
Swarms Only
Swarms Only
Swarms Only
Swarms Only
Swarms Only
Swarms Only
Swarms Only
Swarms Only
Swarms Only
Swarms Only
Cutouts and Swarms
Cutouts and Swarms
Swarms Only
Swarms Only

Swarms Only

Anytime

Evenings & Weekends

Anytime

Evenings & Weekends

As Available

Anytime

As Available
Evenings & Weekends

Anytime

Evenings & Weekends
Anytime
Anytime
Evenings & Weekends
Anytime

Anytime

Anytime

Note

Note

Note

Note

Note

: Not High

: Not High

: Not High

: Not High

: Not High



Schmitz
Skelton
Smejkal
Stearns
Thomas
Webb
Weyhaupt
Woolard
Worthen

Wright

Region

v Monroe County

Last
Ackerman
Bleisch
Brouhard
Gibbs
Hahn
Halfhill
Hoffmann

Kilhafner

Edwina & ...
Josua

Bob & Judy
Simon

Troy

Phyllis

Gil & Teresa
Dale
Wayne & ...

Charlie

First
Craig
Jason
Gregory
Jordan

Marvin

Thomas & ...

Margaret

Roderick

(517) 775-2913
(314) 805-6640
(618) 593-7998
(618) 980-4633
(618) 704-8483
(618) 407-6042
(618) 407-8560
(618) 531-8610
(618) 401-0811

(618) 363-1584

Phone

(618) 960-4624
(618) 530-4132
(618) 795-3552
(314) 813-8490
(618) 340-5411
(619) 606-1020
(618) 978-1757

(618) 660-7604

Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )

Swarms Only )

Swarms Only )
Cutouts and Swarms
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )

Swarms Only )

Work

Cutouts and Swarms
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )
Cutouts and Swarms
Swarms Only )

Swarms Only )

As Available
Anytime
As Available
Anytime
As Available

As Available

Anytime

Anytime

Availability

As Available
Anytime

Anytime

_Note: Not High

Note: Not High

Note: Not High

Heights?

_Note: Not High



Murdock

Wegner

Region

v St. Clair County

Last
Ackerman
Bleisch
Brouhard
Deiters
Finch
Gibbs
Hahn
Halfhill
Hay
Hershman
Hoffmann
Juhas
Kilhafner
Klein
Lindley

Mayhew

Johnny

Richard & ...

First
Craig
Jason

Gregory

Christophe...

Bill

Jordan

Marvin

Thomas & ...

Chris
Shane
Margaret
Kevin
Roderick
Mike

Tim

Marc

(214) 714-1747

(618) 750-1045

Phone

(618) 960-4624
(618) 530-4132
(618) 795-3552
(618) 806-5372
(618) 317-4184
(314) 813-8490
(618) 340-5411
(619) 606-1020
(618) 971-2166
(253) 222-1586
(618) 978-1757
(618) 719-1611
(618) 660-7604
(618) 610-2018
(618) 780-8870

(618) 604-5448

Cutouts and Swarms

Swarms Only )

Work

Cutouts and Swarms
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )

Cutouts and Swarms

Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )

Swarms Only )

Cutouts and Swarms
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )

Swarms Only )

Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )

Swarms Only )

Swarms Only )

Anytime

Anytime

Availability

As Available
Anytime

Anytime

Anytime

Anytime

Anytime

_Evenings & Weekends

Anytime

Anytime

_Note: Not High

Heights?

Note: Not High

Note: Not High

Note: Not High

_Note: Not High



Murdock
Paeth
Perkins/Hsiao
Smejkal
Stearns
Wegner
Wesselman
Woolard

Wright

Region

Johnny
David
Rich/Darla
Bob & Judy
Simon
Richard & ...
Herbert
Dale

Charlie

v Washington County

Last
Bleisch
Gibbs
Hahn
Kilhafner

Murdock

Region

v Addieville

First
Jason
Jordan
Marvin
Roderick

Johnny

(214) 714-1747

(618) 920-0019
(618) 530-4956
(618) 593-7998
(618) 980-4633
(618) 750-1045
(301) 237-9151

(618) 531-8610

(618) 363-1584

Phone

(618) 530-4132
(314) 813-8490
(618) 340-5411
(618) 660-7604

(214) 714-1747

Cutouts and Swarms
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )

Swarms Only )

Work
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )

Cutouts and Swarms

Anytime
Anytime
As Available
Anytime
As Available

Anytime

Anytime

Availability
As Available

Anytime

Anytime

_Note: Not High

_Note: Not High

Note: Not High

Note: Not High

Heights?



Last

Hershman

Region

v Alhambra

Last
Lindley

Stearns

Region

v Alton

Last

Cairns
Davis-Woodard
Droste
Foresting

Klein

Sanders
Thomas

Webb
Weyhaupt

Worthen

First

Shane

First
Tim

Simon

First
Tom
Charity
Tad
Ciara

Mike

Charles "R...

Troy
Phyllis
Gil & Teresa

Wayne & ...

Phone

(253) 222-1586

Phone
(618) 780-8870

(618) 980-4633

Phone

(618) 972-8282
(618) 971-5561

(217) 556-8007
(618) 660-3938
(618) 610-2018

(918) 914-3772
(618) 704-8483
(618) 407-6042
(618) 407-8560

(618) 401-08M

Work

S .\
. Swarms Only )

Work
(Swarms Only )

(Swarms Only )

Work
_Swarms Only )

_Swarms Only )

Cutouts and Swarms

TR
{_Swarms Only )
Y vt ors (Fvelhy
. Swarms Only

(Swarms Only )

Cutouts and Swarms

('swarms Only )
" Swarms Only )

_Swarms Only )

Availability

Availability
_Anytime

As Available

Availability

_Anytime

( Evenings & Weekends )

S

As Available

(_Evenings & Weekends )

Y

_Anytime
_Anytime
As Available
As Available

_Anytime

Heights?

(Note: Not High

Heights?

Heights?

(Note: Not High -

(Note: Not High

(Note: Not High



Region

v Belleville

Last
Bleisch
Brouhard
Hay
Juhas
Klein
Murdock

Perkins/Hsiao

Region

v Bethalto

Last

Davis-Woodard

Droste

Sanders
Stearns
Thomas

Weyhaupt

First
Jason
Gregory
Chris
Kevin
Mike
Johnny

Rich/Darla

First
Charity

Tad

Charles "R...

Simon
Troy

Gil & Teresa

Phone

(618) 530-4132
(618) 795-3552
(618) 971-2166
(618) 719-1611

(618) 610-2018
(214) 714-1747

(618) 530-4956

Phone

(618) 971-5561
(217) 556-8007
(918) 914-3772
(618) 980-4633
(618) 704-8483

(618) 407-8560

Work

_Swarms Only )

_Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )
Swarms Only )

_Swarms Only )
Cutouts and Swarms

Swarms Only )

Work
Swarms Only )
Cutouts and Swarms
Swarms Only )
“Swarms Only )
Cutouts and Swarms

Swarms Only )

Availability

As Available
Anytime
Anytime

Anytime

_Evenings & Weekends

Anytime

As Available

Availability

Evenings & Weekends
Anytime

As Available

Anytime

As Available

Heights?

_Note: Not High

Note: Not High

Heights?



Region

v Breese

Last

Lindley

Region

v Brighton

Last
Cairns

Weyhaupt

Region

v Bunker Hill

Last
Sanders
Thomas

Weyhaupt

Region

v Cahokia

First

Tim

First

Tom

Gil & Teresa

First

Charles "R...

Troy

Gil & Teresa

Phone

(618) 780-8870

Phone

(618) 972-8282

(618) 407-8560

Phone

(918) 914-3772
(618) 704-8483

(618) 407-8560

Work

e~
(_ Swarms Only )

Work
M~ o~
(_Swarms Only )

o~
(_Swarms Only )

Work

_Cutouts and Swarms )

Availability

__Anytime

Availability
_Anytime

_As Available

Availability
_Anytime

_Anytime

e~
( Swarms Only )

_As Available

Heights?

Heights?

";Note: Not High )

Heights?



Last

Brouhard

Region

v Cahokia Heights

Last
Deiters

Klein
Region

v Carlyle
Last

Lindley

Region

v Carrollton

Last

Droste

Region

v Caseyville

First

Gregory

First
Christophe...

Mike

First

Tim

First

Tad

Phone

(618) 795-3552

Phone
(618) 806-5372

(618) 610-2018

Phone

(618) 780-8870

Phone

(217) 556-8007

Work

M~
( Swarms Only )

Work

_Cutouts and Swarms )

Availability

( Anytime )

Availability

( Anytime )

M~ o~ )\
_Swarms Only )

Work

e B
( Swarms Only )

Work

Heights?

Heights?

(Evenings & Weekends:‘»

Availability

[Anytime;

Availability

_Cutouts and Swarms )

( Evenings & Weekends )

{

(_Note: Not High\E

Heights?

Heights?



Last
Hay
Klein
Schmitz
Skelton
Woolard

Wright

Region

Centreville

Last

Deiters

Region

Chesterfield

Last

Droste

Region

Coffeen

Last

Lindley

First

Chris

Mike

Edwina & ...

Josua

Dale

Charlie

First

Christophe...

First

Tad

First

Tim

Phone

(618) 971-2166
(618) 610-2018
(517) 775-2913
(314) 805-6640
(618) 531-8610

(618) 363-1584

Phone

(618) 806-5372

Phone

(217) 556-8007

Phone

(618) 780-8870

Work

(swarms Only'\‘
. SNEUUUUS NATUUY, g
(swarms Only'\‘
. SNEUUUUS NATUUY, g
) TR
{_Swarms Only )
PN
( Swarms Only J

e

(_ Swarms OnIy)

<
 Swarms Only J

Work

_ Cutouts and Swarms )

Availability

__Anytime

( Evenings & Weekends )

" As Available

( Anytime

Availability

__Anytime

Work

_Cutouts and Swarms )

Availability

(Evenings & Weekends:*

Work

7 .\
( Swarms Only )

Availability

( Anytime

Heights?

(Note: Not High )

( Note: Not High )

Heights?

Heights?

Heights?



Region

v Collinsville

Last
Bleisch
Daenzer
Golightly
Hay
Klein
Mayhew
Murdock
Paeth
Schmitz
Skelton
Smejkal
Woolard

Wright

Region

v Columbia

Last

Brouhard

First

Jason
Sean
Steve
Chris

Mike

Marc
Johnny
David
Edwina & ...
Josua

Bob & Judy
Dale

Charlie

First

Gregory

Phone

(618) 530-4132
(701) 640-5633
(618) 806-6901
(618) 971-2166
(618) 610-2018
(618) 604-5448
(214) 714-1747
(618) 920-0019
(517) 775-2913
(314) 805-6640
(618) 593-7998
(618) 531-8610

(618) 363-1584

Phone

(618) 795-3552

Work

_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
“Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )

Cutouts and Swarms

_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
“Swarms Only )

“Swarms Only )

Work

_Swarms Only )

Availability
As Available

_Evenings & Weekends

Anytime

_Evenings & Weekends
Anytime
Anytime

Anytime

As Available

Anytime

Anytime

Availability

Anytime

Heights?

_Note: Not High

_Note: Not High

_Note: Not High

" Note: Not High

Heights?



Murdock

Region

v Cottage Hills

Last
Foresting
Rogers

Webb

Region
v Delhi

Last

Cairns

Region

v Donnelson

Last

Lindley

Region

v Dow

Johnny

First
Ciara
Ann (Ely)

Phyllis

First

Tom

First

Tim

(214) 714-1747

Phone

(618) 660-3938
(618) 410-7038

(618) 407-6042

Phone

(618) 972-8282

Phone

(618) 780-8870

_Cutouts and Swarms )

( Anytime

Work

M~ o~
{_Swarms Only )
M~ o~
{_Swarms Only )

/‘—“\
_Swarms Only )

Work

/"7\
( Swarms Only )

Work

M~ o~
{_Swarms Only )

Availability

_As Available

" As Available

Availability

( Anytime

Availability

" Anytime

Heights?

Heights?

\ Note: Not High;

Heights?



Last

Cairns

Region

v Dupo

Last
Deiters

Juhas

Region

v East Alton

Last
Bleisch
Stearns
Thomas

Webb

Region

v East Crondolet

Last

Brouhard

First

Tom

First
Christophe...

Kevin

First
Jason
Simon
Troy

Phyllis

First

Gregory

Phone

(618) 972-8282

Phone
(618) 806-5372

(618) 719-1611

Phone

(618) 530-4132
(618) 980-4633
(618) 704-8483

(618) 407-6042

Phone

(618) 795-3552

Work

Work

Availability

Availability
_Cutouts and Swarms ) ( Anytime
('Swarms Only ) _Anytime
Work Availability
(Swarms Only ) _As Available
_Cutouts and Swarms ) __Anytime
{ .
{_Swarms Only ) As Available
Work Availability
('Swarms Only ) (Anytime

Heights?

(Note: Not High )

Heights?

Heights?

Heights?



Region

v East St. Louis

Last

Deiters

Juhas

Region

v Edwardsville

Last
Daenzer
Davis-Woodard
Farrell
Foresting
Hanrahan
Hargrove
Lindley
Rogers
Sanders
Stearns
Thomas

Webb

First

Christophe...

Kevin

First
Sean
Charity
Myra
Ciara
Stephen
Rich
Tim

Ann (Ely)

Charles "R...

Simon
Troy

Phyllis

Phone

(618) 806-5372

(618) 719-1611

Phone

(701) 640-5633
(618) 971-5561

(618) 971-6645
(618) 660-3938
(847) 212-3188
(618) 540-3960
(618) 780-8870
(618) 410-7038
(918) 914-3772
(618) 980-4633
(618) 704-8483

(618) 407-6042

Work

Cutouts and Swarms

_Swarms Only )

Work

_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )

Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
“Swarms Only )
“Swarms Only )

_Swarms Only )

Cutouts and Swarms

_Swarms Only )

Availability
Anytime

Anytime

Availability

( Evenings & Weekends

As Available
As Available

_Evenings & Weekends

Anytime

Anytime
As Available
Anytime

As Available

Heights?

Heights?

_Note: Not High

_Note: Not High



Worthen

Wright

Region

Fairmount

Last

Deiters

Region

Fairview Heights

Last

Bleisch

Hay

Juhas

Klein
Perkins/Hsiao
Skelton
Stearns

Woolard

Region

v Ferguson

Wayne & ...

Charlie

First

Christophe...

First

Jason
Chris
Kevin
Mike
Rich/Darla
Josua
Simon

Dale

(618) 401-0811

(618) 363-1584

Phone

(618) 806-5372

Phone

(618) 530-4132
(618) 971-2166
(618) 719-1611
(618) 610-2018
(618) 530-4956
(314) 805-6640
(618) 980-4633

(618) 531-8610

Swarms Only )

_Swarms Only )

Work

Cutouts and Swarms

Work

Swarms Only )

Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
“Swarms Only )

“Swarms Only )

Anytime

Anytime

Availability

Anytime

Availability
As Available
Anytime
Anytime

_Evenings & Weekends

As Available

As Available

As Available

_Note: Not High

Heights?

Heights?

_Note: Not High

_Note: Not High

" Note: Not High



Last

Droste

Region

v Floraville

Last

Juhas

Region

v Florissant

Last

Droste

Region

v Fosterburg

Last
Foresting

Webb

Weyhaupt

Region

v Freeburg

First

Tad

First

Kevin

First

Tad

First
Ciara
Phyllis

Gil & Teresa

Phone

(217) 556-8007

Phone

(618) 719-1611

Phone

(217) 556-8007

Phone
(618) 660-3938
(618) 407-6042

(618) 407-8560

Work

Availability

fiCutouts and Swarms;s

( Evenings & Weekends )

Work

Swarms Only

Work

Availability

{Anytime

Availability

( Cutouts and Swarms )

( Evenings & Weekends )

Work

Swarms Only
Swarms Only
Swarms Only

Availability
{_As Available )

T\
{_As Available )

(_As Available /

Heights?

Heights?

Heights?

Heights?



Last
Bleisch
Juhas

Perkins/Hsiao

Region

v Glen Carbon

Last
Daenzer
Hanrahan
Schmitz
Stearns
Worthen

Wright

Region

v Godfrey

Last
Cairns
Droste
Klein

Thomas

First
Jason
Kevin

Rich/Darla

First
Sean

Stephen

Edwina & ...

Simon

Wayne & ...

Charlie

First
Tom
Tad
Mike

Troy

Phone
(618) 530-4132
(618) 719-1611

(618) 530-4956

Phone

(701) 640-5633
(847) 212-3188
(517) 775-2913

(618) 980-4633
(618) 401-0811

(618) 363-1584

Phone

(618) 972-8282
(217) 556-8007
(618) 610-2018

(618) 704-8483

Work
( Swarms Only )

e~
(_ Swarms Only )

M~ o~
{_Swarms Only )

Work

‘QSWarms Only;“
‘QSWarms Only;“
‘;Swarms Only)
( Swarms Only )
fiSwarms Only)

M~ o~
{_Swarms Only )

Work

(_ Swarms Only )

_Cutouts and Swarms

Availability Heights?

_As Available -
__Anytime -

As Available {_Note: Not High )
Availability Heights?

( Evenings & Weekends ) -

_As Available ( Note: Not High
_As Available -

( Anytime ( Note: Not High )
_Anytime -

Availability Heights?

( Anytime ( Note: Not High

( Evenings & Weekends ) -

‘;Swarms Only)

_Cutouts and Swarms )

( Evenings & Weekends ) ( Note: Not High )

_Anytime -




Weyhaupt

Region

v Grafton

Last

Thomas

Region

Last
Bleisch
Foresting
Hargrove
Klein
Messner
Murdock
Webb

Worthen

Region

v Grantfork

Granite City

Gil & Teresa

First

Troy

First
Jason
Ciara
Rich
Mike
Aaron
Johnny
Phyllis

Wayne & ...

(618) 407-8560

Phone

(618) 704-8483

Phone

(618) 530-4132
(618) 660-3938
(618) 540-3960
(618) 610-2018
(816) 351-5588
(214) 714-1747

(618) 407-6042

(618) 401-08M11

~Swarms Only )

Work

Cutouts and Swarms

Work

_Swarms Only )

_Swarms Only )

_Swarms Only )

_Swarms Only )
Cutouts and Swarms
Cutouts and Swarms

_Swarms Only )

_Swarms Only )

As Available

Availability

Anytime

Availability

As Available

As Available

( Evenings & Weekends

( Evenings & Weekends

(_Evenings & Weekends

Anytime
As Available

Anytime

Heights?

Heights?

_Note: Not High

" Note: Not High



Last

Rogers

Region

v Greenfield

Last

Droste

Region

v Greenville

Last

Lindley

Region

v Hamel

Last
Rogers
Sanders

Stearns

Region

v Highland

First

Ann (Ely)

First

Tad

First

Tim

First

Ann (Ely)

Charles "R...

Simon

Phone

(618) 410-7038

Phone

(217) 556-8007

Phone

(618) 780-8870

Phone

(618) 410-7038
(918) 914-3772

(618) 980-4633

Work

(Swarms Only )

A\

Work

_ Cutouts and Swarms )

Availability

Availability

(Evenings & Weekends:‘/‘

Work

( swarms Only )

Work

{_ Swarms Only )

{_ Swarms Only )

Swarms Only

Availability

( Anytime )

Availability

{_Anytime )

(As Available;?'

Heights?

Heights?

Heights?

Heights?



Last
Lindley
Woolard

Wright

Region

Holidayshore

Last
Rogers

Thomas

Region

Jerseyville

Last
Cairns
Droste

Thomas

Region

v Lebanon

Last

Paeth

First
Tim
Dale

Charlie

First
Ann (Ely)

Troy

First
Tom

Tad

Troy

First

David

Phone
(618) 780-8870
(618) 531-8610

(618) 363-1584

Phone
(618) 410-7038

(618) 704-8483

Phone

(618) 972-8282
(217) 556-8007

(618) 704-8483

Phone

(618) 920-0019

Work

(swarms Only'\‘
A\ J
(swarms Only'\‘
A\ J

M~ o~
{_Swarms Only )

Work

T~ < N\
(_Swarms Only )

_Cutouts and Swarms )

Availability

__Anytime

_ Anytime

Availability

( Anytime

Work

M~ o~
{_Swarms Only )

{ Cutouts and Swarms )

" Cutouts and Swarms )

Work

7 .\
( Swarms Only )

Availability

_Anytime

CEvenings & Weekends )

" Anytime

Availability

( Anytime

Heights?

( Note: Not High:?

Heights?

Heights?

{_Note: Not High )

Heights?



Woolard

Region

v Lenzburg

Last

Finch

Region

v Livingston

Last

Rogers

Region

v Marine

Last
Smejkal

Woolard

Region

v Maryville

Last

Birk

Dale

First

Bill

First

Ann (Ely)

First
Bob & Judy

Dale

First

Dave

(618) 531-8610

Phone

(618) 317-4184

Phone

(618) 410-7038

Phone
(618) 593-7998

(618) 531-8610

Phone

(618) 593-6967

( swarms Only )

Work

Swarms Only

Work

( Swarms Only )

Work

( Swarms Only )
( Swarms Only )

Work

Swarms Only

Availability

Availability

Availability

( Anytime )

Availability

( Anytime )

( Note: Not High )

Heights?

{_Note: Not High )

Heights?

Heights?

(Note: Not High )

(Note: Not High )

Heights?

Note: Not High )

. NUsio NG U U



Daenzer
Hanrahan
Lindley
Mayhew
Schmitz
Smejkal
Stearns
Woolard

Wright

Region

v Mascoutah

Last
Bleisch
Juhas

Perkins/Hsiao

Region

v Meadowbrook

Last

Rogers

Sean
Stephen
Tim

Marc
Edwina & ...
Bob & Judy
Simon

Dale

Charlie

First
Jason
Kevin

Rich/Darla

First

Ann (Ely)

(701) 640-5633
(847) 212-3188
(618) 780-8870
(618) 604-5448
(517) 775-2913
(618) 593-7998
(618) 980-4633
(618) 531-8610

(618) 363-1584

Phone

(618) 530-4132
(618) 719-1611

(618) 530-4956

Phone

(618) 410-7038

Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
“Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )

Swarms Only )

Work
_Swarms Only )
_Swarms Only )

“Swarms Only )

Work

_Swarms Only J

( Evenings & Weekends

As Available
Anytime

Anytime

Anytime

As Available

Anytime

Availability
As Available
Anytime

As Available

Availability

" Note: Not High

Heights?

" Note: Not High

Heights?



Region

v Millersburg

Last
Lindley

Rogers

Region

v Millstadt

Last
Bleisch
Juhas

Perkins/Hsiao

Region

Mitchell

Last

Hargrove

Region

Nashville

First
Tim

Ann (Ely)

First
Jason
Kevin

Rich/Darla

First

Rich

Phone
(618) 780-8870

(618) 410-7038

Phone
(618) 530-4132
(618) 719-1611

(618) 530-4956

Phone

(618) 540-3960

Work
(swarms Only'\‘
A\ J

Vo~~~ Y
( Swarms Only )

Work

<\
(_Swarms Only )
<\
(_Swarms Only )

T~ < N\
(_Swarms Only )

Work

M~ o~
{_Swarms Only )

Availability

__Anytime

Availability

_As Available

( Anytime

(As Available

Availability

CEvenings & Weekends )

Heights?

Heights?

'\ Note: Not High;

Heights?



Last

Hershman

Region

v New Baden

Last
Bleisch

Woolard

Region

v New Douglas

Last
Lindley

Rogers

Region

v O'Fallon

Last
Bleisch
Deiters
Hay

Lindley

First

Shane

First
Jason

Dale

First
Tim

Ann (Ely)

First

Jason

Christophe...

Chris

Tim

Phone

(253) 222-1586

Phone
(618) 530-4132

(618) 531-8610

Phone
(618) 780-8870

(618) 410-7038

Phone

(618) 530-4132
(618) 806-5372
(618) 971-2166

(618) 780-8870

Work

Work

e

e

Work

e

Availability
M~ o~
( Swarms Only ) -
Availability
Swarms Only ) " As Available
- - R\
Swarms Only ) -
Availability
( Swarms Only ) ( Anytime
( swarms Only ) -
Work Availability
Swarms Only ) As Available
_Cutouts and Swarms ) ( Anytime
(_Swarms Only ) (_Anytime
( swarms Only ) ( Anytime

Heights?

( Note: Not High:?

Heights?

(_Note: Not High:i

Heights?

Heights?



Mayhew
Murdock
Paeth
Perkins/Hsiao
Skelton
Stearns

Wesselman

Region

Okawville

Last

Hershman

Region

Paderborn
Last

Juhas

Region

Pierron

Last

Lindley

Marc
Johnny
David
Rich/Darla
Josua
Simon

Herbert

First

Shane

First

Kevin

First

Tim

(618) 604-5448
(214) 714-1747

(618) 920-0019
(618) 530-4956
(314) 805-6640
(618) 980-4633

(301) 237-9151

Phone

(253) 222-1586

Phone

(618) 719-1611

Phone

(618) 780-8870

i:SWarms OnIy;‘ _Anytime
Cutouts and Swarms ) _Anytime

( Swarms Only ) _Anytime

( Swarms Only ) “As Available

(e~ :

{_Swarms Only ) As Available

T:Swarms Only) As Available

firswarms OnIy)‘ -

Work Availability

( Swarms Only ) -

Work Availability

( Swarms Only ) _Anytime

Work Availability

( swarms Only ) _Anytime

( Note: Not High )

Heights?

( Note: Not High

Heights?

Heights?



Woolard

Region

v Pocahontas

Last
Lindley
Rogers

Woolard

Region

v Pontoon Beach

Last
Hargrove

Schmitz

Region

v Prairie Town

Last
Rogers

Thomas

Region

v Redbud

Dale

First
Tim
Ann (Ely)

Dale

First

Rich

Edwina & ...

First
Ann (Ely)

Troy

(618) 531-8610

Phone

(618) 780-8870
(618) 410-7038

(618) 531-8610

Phone
(618) 540-3960

(517) 775-2913

Phone
(618) 410-7038

(618) 704-8483

(_Swarms Only )

Work

M~ o~
{_Swarms Only )

M~ o~
{_Swarms Only )

/"—“\
Swarms Only )

Work
‘;Swarms Only)

‘;Swarms Only)

Work

“Cutouts and Swarms )

/—"‘\
Swarms Only )

Availability

_Anytime

Availability

( Evenings & Weekends )

Availability

" Anytime

( Note: Not High

Heights?

{_Note: Not High:T

y N U=ro UL U UL UL

Heights?

Heights?



Last

Brouhard

Region

v Roxana

Last
Foresting
Stearns

Webb

Region

v Sauget

Last

Brouhard

Region

v Shiloh

Last
Bleisch
Deiters
Hay

Juhas

First

Gregory

First
Ciara
Simon

Phyllis

First

Gregory

First

Jason

Christophe...

Chris

Kevin

Phone

(618) 795-3552

Phone
(618) 660-3938
(618) 980-4633

(618) 407-6042

Phone

(618) 795-3552

Phone

(618) 530-4132
(618) 806-5372
(618) 971-2166

(618) 719-1611

Work

e~
(_ Swarms Only )

Work

o~
(_Swarms Only )
o~
(_Swarms Only )

( Swarms Only )

Work

7 \,‘
( Swarms Only )

Work

e~ o~
(_Swarms Only )

_Cutouts and Swarms )

( Swarms Only )

(_Swarms Only )

Availability

_ Anytime

Availability
_As Available
_As Available

_As Available

Availability

_ Anytime

Availability

" As Available

_Anytime
( Anytime

‘i‘Anytime

Heights?

Heights?

Heights?

Heights?



Klein

Paeth

Region

v Shipman

Last

Thomas

Region

v Smithton

Last
Bleisch

Juhas

Region

v St. Jacob

Last
Hargrove
Smejkal

Wright

Region

v St. Louis

Mike

David

First

Troy

First
Jason

Kevin

First
Rich
Bob & Judy

Charlie

(618) 610-2018

(618) 920-0019

Phone

(618) 704-8483

Phone
(618) 530-4132

(618) 719-1611

Phone

(618) 540-3960
(618) 593-7998

(618) 363-1584

7~ < N\
(_Swarms Only )

7 .\
( Swarms Only )

Work

" Cutouts and Swarms )

Work
T~ < N\
(_Swarms Only )

T~ < N\
(_Swarms Only )

Work

M~ o~
{_Swarms Only )

M~ o~
{_Swarms Only )

/'—“\
_Swarms Only )

( Evenings & Weekends )

( Anytime

Availability

" Anytime

Availability

(As Available

( Anytime

Availability

CEvenings & Weekends )

_Anytime

" Anytime

'\ Note: Not High;

Heights?

Heights?

Heights?

{_Note: Not High )




Last

Murdock

Region

v Staunton

Last

Rogers

Region

v Swansea

Last

Hay
Hoffmann
Juhas
Perkins/Hsiao
Skelton

Woolard

Region

v Trenton

Last

Lindley

First

Johnny

First

Ann (Ely)

First

Chris
Margaret
Kevin
Rich/Darla
Josua

Dale

First

Tim

Phone

(214) 714-1747

Phone

(618) 410-7038

Phone

(618) 971-2166
(618) 978-1757
(618) 719-1611
(618) 530-4956
(314) 805-6640

(618) 531-8610

Phone

(618) 780-8870

e

7

Work Availability
. Cutouts and Swarms ) __Anytime
Work Availability
o e )
Swarms Only ) -
Work Availability
( Swarms Only ) ( Anytime
/"7\
(_Swarms Only ) -
( swarms Only ) (Anytime
VTR .
{_Swarms Only ) _As Available
TR
. Swarms Only / -
Work Availability
( Swarms Only ) ( Anytime

Heights?

Heights?

Heights?

(Note: Not High )

(Note: Not High )

TN
(_Note: Not High

Heights?



Region

v Troy

Last
Daenzer
Hargrove
Mayhew
Smejkal
Stearns
Woolard

Wright
Region

v Valmeyer
Last
Brouhard
Region

v Washington Park

Last

Deiters

First

Sean

Rich

Marc

Bob & Judy
Simon

Dale

Charlie

First

Gregory

First

Christophe...

Phone

(701) 640-5633
(618) 540-3960
(618) 604-5448
(618) 593-7998
(618) 980-4633
(618) 531-8610

(618) 363-1584

Phone

(618) 795-3552

Phone

(618) 806-5372

Work

. Swarms Only
. Swarms Only
<
{_Swarms Only )
/—\
. Swarms Only /
g ™\
.Swarms Only )
( Swarms Only )

('Swarms Only )

Work

T Y\
{_Swarms Only )

Work

_Cutouts and Swarms )

Availability

( Evenings & Weekends )

( Evenings & Weekends )

_Anytime
_Anytime

As Available

_Anytime

Availability

_Anytime

Availability

_Anytime

Heights?

_Note: Not High )

A e S

(Note: Not High

Heights?

Heights?



Region

v Waterloo

Last
Ackerman
Brouhard
Halfhill

Murdock

Region

v Wood River

Last
Droste
Foresting
Klein
Sanders
Stearns
Thomas

Webb

First
Craig

Gregory

Thomas & ...

Johnny

First
Tad
Ciara

Mike

Charles "R...

Simon
Troy

Phyllis

Phone

(618) 960-4624
(618) 795-3552
(619) 606-1020

(214) 714-1747

Phone

(217) 556-8007
(618) 660-3938
(618) 610-2018
(918) 914-3772
(618) 980-4633
(618) 704-8483

(618) 407-6042

Work
Cutouts and Swarms
_Swarms Only )
Cutouts and Swarms

Cutouts and Swarms

Work
Cutouts and Swarms
_Swarms Only
_Swarms Only
_Swarms Only
_Swarms Only )
Cutouts and Swarms

“Swarms Only )

Availability

Anytime

Anytime

Availability

( Evenings & Weekends

As Available

_Evenings & Weekends

Anytime
As Available
Anytime

As Available

Heights?

Heights?

_Note: Not High






